
Koht Nimi Klass Klubi 1.1 2.1 3.1 4.1 6.1 7.1 8.1 1.2 2.2 3.2 4.2 6.2 7.2 8.2 SUMMA ÜL F1 F2 F_KOKKU ÜL

1 Kaupo Kindsigo Sen Võrumaa Jahimeeste Selts 10 10 10 8 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 4 9 9 127 6 8 141 7

2 Tauri Tamm Sen Võrumaa Jahimeeste Selts 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 10 132 4 5 141 6

3 Tõnu Kirs Sen Silma Laskurklubi 9 10 9 8 10 8 10 9 7 9 9 9 9 9 125 8 7 140 8

4 Endrik Raun Sen Silma Laskurklubi 10 9 10 7 8 8 9 8 9 9 8 10 9 9 123 9 9 8 140 6

5 Meelis Tambla Sen Männiku Sporting Klubi 10 10 10 9 10 7 10 9 9 9 7 8 9 7 124 7 6 137

6 Alo Ling Vet Laekvere Jahimeeste Ühing 8 8 9 9 9 10 9 8 9 10 8 8 10 8 123 8

7 Emil Juht Sen Rahvaspordiklubi Rae 9 10 10 7 9 8 10 8 7 8 8 10 9 10 123 5

8 Ants Tormilind Vet Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 7 6 5 8 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 123 3

9 Tauno Tamm Sen Võrumaa Jahimeeste Selts 8 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 6 4 9 10 122

9 Kristo Lipp Sen Laekvere Jahimeeste Ühing 10 9 9 10 10 8 9 8 9 9 9 6 8 8 122

9 Rain Lepp Sen Elva Jahilaskeklubi 8 8 10 9 10 7 10 8 8 9 6 10 10 9 122

9 Kalle Ahu Sen Rahvaspordiklubi Rae 9 10 5 10 10 8 8 9 10 10 8 8 8 9 122

9 Koit Kivikas Sen Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 8 8 8 10 6 10 10 10 9 9 8 9 10 7 122

9 Margus Valgma Sen Rahvaspordiklubi Rae 9 10 9 8 6 7 9 9 10 9 10 8 8 10 122

15 Aivar Alavere Sen Elva Jahilaskeklubi 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 121

16 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Laekvere Jahimeeste Ühing 10 9 10 9 9 7 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 5 120

17 Aare Holm Sen Männiku Sporting Klubi 9 9 9 7 9 7 10 9 6 10 7 9 8 10 119

17 Taivar Lumiste Sen Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 7 8 10 10 5 8 9 8 9 7 9 9 10 10 119

19 Jüri Valdma Vet Männiku Sporting Klubi 9 6 9 10 8 8 8 10 8 10 7 8 10 7 118

19 Andres Kõiva Vet Elva Jahilaskeklubi 9 9 9 9 9 5 6 9 7 8 10 10 9 9 118

21 Ain Vihermets Sen individuaalvõistleja 9 10 9 9 7 6 10 8 6 7 8 8 9 10 116

21 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet Rahnoja Jahiselts 10 7 10 7 8 9 7 10 10 6 7 8 8 9 116

23 Priit Põllumäe Sen Elva Jahilaskeklubi 8 9 8 10 8 7 10 7 9 7 8 6 10 8 115

23 Arvo Kuslap Vet Silma Laskurklubi 8 10 7 8 7 8 7 9 8 9 8 10 7 9 115

23 Tõnu Krooben Vet Laekvere Jahimeeste Ühing 6 8 10 10 9 5 7 9 8 10 10 8 8 7 115

23 Andres Karu Sen Männiku Sporting Klubi 7 6 9 8 10 9 6 9 8 9 7 10 8 9 115

27 Oskar Paukku Svt Järvamaa Jahindusklubi 7 8 8 9 9 4 8 9 8 9 8 10 7 9 113

27 Fredi Tarbe Vet Järvamaa Jahindusklubi 8 9 8 6 8 7 7 9 8 8 8 7 10 10 113

29 Olev Schmidt Svt individuaalvõistleja 10 7 6 7 7 9 6 7 7 10 10 7 9 10 112

30 Martin Metsaäär Sen individuaalvõistleja 7 8 10 10 7 7 9 10 7 7 8 7 7 7 111

30 Viktor Beregov Vet Ida-Viru Jahilaskurklubi 6 8 8 9 8 9 8 7 5 9 8 10 8 8 111

32 Raivo Kimmel Vet Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 10 10 8 7 9 9 7 9 8 7 8 3 6 8 109

32 Ervin Juht Sen Rahvaspordiklubi Rae 9 10 9 6 7 5 10 6 8 10 6 8 9 6 109
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34 Silvar Algpeus Sen Järvamaa Jahindusklubi 10 8 10 10 8 9 6 5 7 5 9 5 7 9 108

34 Raimo Uuemõis Vet Keila Jahiselts 7 5 8 7 9 8 9 10 4 8 8 8 9 8 108

36 Romet Viiber Jun Ida-Viru Jahilaskurklubi 7 6 9 7 10 5 9 7 8 9 4 8 9 9 107

36 Ivar Pärn Sen Elva Jahilaskeklubi 4 8 7 10 9 4 10 9 8 10 7 7 8 6 107

38 Tiiu Ratassepp Lad Männiku Sporting Klubi 7 9 10 8 8 9 4 8 7 8 8 7 7 6 106

38 Roland Pullerits Sen Rahvaspordiklubi Rae 9 9 9 6 6 5 9 8 10 8 6 6 9 6 106

40 Aare Kurist Sen Eesti litsentsita 7 10 10 9 6 3 8 5 8 9 7 7 7 7 103

40 Igor Homin Sen Järvamaa Jahindusklubi 7 3 10 5 7 7 6 6 7 10 9 10 7 9 103

42 Tooni Vellend Lad Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 7 9 8 10 7 5 9 10 7 5 5 7 7 6 102

43 Siim Sirel Sen Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 8 5 7 9 7 4 10 6 8 8 6 7 7 9 101

43 Reigo Paukku Sen Järvamaa Jahindusklubi 4 7 8 7 6 7 4 8 10 9 6 10 8 7 101

43 Anti Peetso Sen Laekvere Jahimeeste Ühing 7 4 9 3 7 7 4 7 8 10 8 9 8 10 101

46 Avo Karu Vet Männiku Sporting Klubi 7 9 5 7 6 8 6 9 8 7 8 8 5 7 100

47 Ain Tukk Svt individuaalvõistleja 10 7 7 7 7 4 5 7 6 8 5 8 7 8 96

48 Sergei Kivi Vet Männiku Sporting Klubi 8 3 9 4 6 7 7 7 6 9 6 8 7 8 95

49 Olev Kuuse Svt Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 5 8 8 9 7 4 7 9 7 4 6 7 8 4 93

50 Kaspar Vall Jun individuaalvõistleja 9 7 5 9 9 9 4 9 6 2 6 6 7 4 92

51 Jaak Jõela Svt individuaalvõistleja 6 7 5 5 7 9 5 10 7 7 7 5 5 6 91

52 Kristiina Mitt Lad Laekvere Jahimeeste Ühing 7 9 7 8 6 5 5 6 7 5 7 6 6 6 90

52 Andres Brant Sen individuaalvõistleja 6 9 3 5 6 8 4 10 5 8 7 9 5 5 90

54 Peeter Järvamägi Sen individuaalvõistleja 4 6 8 6 8 6 7 10 7 6 6 3 6 6 89

55 Arno Kruusmann Sen individuaalvõistleja 6 3 9 6 8 2 4 7 8 8 7 8 8 4 88

56 Kusti Serv Sen Võrumaa Jahimeeste Selts 6 5 4 8 8 7 7 9 7 6 0 6 7 5 85

57 Voldemar Tõuts Svt Silma Laskurklubi 6 5 8 4 8 1 5 5 3 9 7 6 6 5 78

57 Aarika Jõgiste Lad individuaalvõistleja 5 4 4 10 5 4 2 6 10 6 6 8 4 4 78

59 Vjatseslav Rusak Svt Klubi Tajask 5 6 5 3 3 1 8 9 5 6 7 4 8 7 77

60 Valeri Suvorov Sen individuaalvõistleja 6 6 4 8 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 74

61 Margus Vall Sen individuaalvõistleja 6 6 3 4 6 2 6 10 4 2 5 8 6 2 70

62 Erik Gabrel Svt Padise Jahimeeste Selts 3 5 7 7 3 6 3 7 7 2 2 4 5 1 62



Koht Nimi Klass Klubi 1.1 2.1 3.1 4.1 6.1 7.1 8.1 1.2 2.2 3.2 4.2 6.2 7.2 8.2 SUMMA

1 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Laekvere Jahimeeste Ühing 10 9 10 9 9 7 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 5 120

2 Romet Viiber Jun Ida-Viru Jahilaskurklubi 7 6 9 7 10 5 9 7 8 9 4 8 9 9 107

3 Kaspar Vall Jun individuaalvõistleja 9 7 5 9 9 9 4 9 6 2 6 6 7 4 92

Koht Nimi Klass Klubi 1.1 2.1 3.1 4.1 6.1 7.1 8.1 1.2 2.2 3.2 4.2 6.2 7.2 8.2 SUMMA

1 Tiiu Ratassepp Lad Männiku Sporting Klubi 7 9 10 8 8 9 4 8 7 8 8 7 7 6 106

2 Tooni Vellend Lad Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 7 9 8 10 7 5 9 10 7 5 5 7 7 6 102

3 Kristiina Mitt Lad Laekvere Jahimeeste Ühing 7 9 7 8 6 5 5 6 7 5 7 6 6 6 90

4 Aarika Jõgiste Lad individuaalvõistleja 5 4 4 10 5 4 2 6 10 6 6 8 4 4 78

Koht Nimi Klass Klubi 1.1 2.1 3.1 4.1 6.1 7.1 8.1 1.2 2.2 3.2 4.2 6.2 7.2 8.2 SUMMA ÜL

1 Alo Ling Vet Laekvere Jahimeeste Ühing 8 8 9 9 9 10 9 8 9 10 8 8 10 8 123 8

2 Ants Tormilind Vet Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 7 6 5 8 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 123 3

3 Jüri Valdma Vet Männiku Sporting Klubi 9 6 9 10 8 8 8 10 8 10 7 8 10 7 118 6

4 Andres Kõiva Vet Elva Jahilaskeklubi 9 9 9 9 9 5 6 9 7 8 10 10 9 9 118 4

5 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet Rahnoja Jahiselts 10 7 10 7 8 9 7 10 10 6 7 8 8 9 116

6 Arvo Kuslap Vet Silma Laskurklubi 8 10 7 8 7 8 7 9 8 9 8 10 7 9 115

6 Tõnu Krooben Vet Laekvere Jahimeeste Ühing 6 8 10 10 9 5 7 9 8 10 10 8 8 7 115

8 Fredi Tarbe Vet Järvamaa Jahindusklubi 8 9 8 6 8 7 7 9 8 8 8 7 10 10 113

9 Viktor Beregov Vet Ida-Viru Jahilaskurklubi 6 8 8 9 8 9 8 7 5 9 8 10 8 8 111

10 Raivo Kimmel Vet Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 10 10 8 7 9 9 7 9 8 7 8 3 6 8 109

11 Raimo Uuemõis Vet Keila Jahiselts 7 5 8 7 9 8 9 10 4 8 8 8 9 8 108

12 Avo Karu Vet Männiku Sporting Klubi 7 9 5 7 6 8 6 9 8 7 8 8 5 7 100

13 Sergei Kivi Vet Männiku Sporting Klubi 8 3 9 4 6 7 7 7 6 9 6 8 7 8 95

Koht Nimi Klass Klubi 1.1 2.1 3.1 4.1 6.1 7.1 8.1 1.2 2.2 3.2 4.2 6.2 7.2 8.2 SUMMA

1 Oskar Paukku Svt Järvamaa Jahindusklubi 7 8 8 9 9 4 8 9 8 9 8 10 7 9 113

2 Olev Schmidt Svt individuaalvõistleja 10 7 6 7 7 9 6 7 7 10 10 7 9 10 112

3 Ain Tukk Svt individuaalvõistleja 10 7 7 7 7 4 5 7 6 8 5 8 7 8 96

4 Olev Kuuse Svt Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit 5 8 8 9 7 4 7 9 7 4 6 7 8 4 93

5 Jaak Jõela Svt individuaalvõistleja 6 7 5 5 7 9 5 10 7 7 7 5 5 6 91

6 Voldemar Tõuts Svt Silma Laskurklubi 6 5 8 4 8 1 5 5 3 9 7 6 6 5 78

Superveteranid

Juuniorid

Veteranid

Naised



7 Vjatseslav Rusak Svt Klubi Tajask 5 6 5 3 3 1 8 9 5 6 7 4 8 7 77

8 Erik Gabrel Svt Padise Jahimeeste Selts 3 5 7 7 3 6 3 7 7 2 2 4 5 1 62


